
CALLSIGN 2 GHz 3 GHz 5 GHz 10 GHz 24 GHz TOTAL Best DX Club

N6VI 1,073   963      1,003   8,854   11,893 439 km SBMS

N9RIN 1,744   393      1,476   6,156   1,089   10,858 313 km SBMS

N6NU 10,538 10,538 318 km 50 MHz & Up

N6NB 2,476   1,603   2,136   3,514   764      10,493 170 km SBMS

K6ML 9,774   9,774   313 km 50 MHz & Up

KD0EJT 973      731      915      5,005   7,624   313 km SBMS

N6JV 3,880   3,880   273 km 50 MHz & Up

N6TEB 503      1,333   345      2,181   121 km SBMS

N6RMJ 2,152   2,152   304 km SBMS

KC6UQH 1,798   1,798   246 km San Diego MW Group

WB6RWU 1,720   1,720   369 km 50 MHz & Up

W6SZ 1,699   1,699   169 km SBMS

W0ZQ 240      127      127      1,197   1,691   265 km Northern Lights

K0AWU 1,681   1,681   302 km Northern Lights

N9JIM 1,619   1,619   369 km 50 MHz & Up

K6TU 1,306   1,306   155 km 50 MHz & Up

K6WCI 1,293   1,293   121 km SBMS

N0KP 251      1,038   1,289   91 km Northern Lights

K0KFC 1,256   1,256   212 km Northern Lights

KK6MK 996      996      141 km 50 MHz & Up

WA2VOI 968      968      105 km Northern Lights

VE3OIL 318      318      57 km Contest Club Ontario

VE3SMA 298      298      57 km Contest Club Ontario

Bold denotes top single-band score

2014 RESULTS - INDIVIDUAL COMPETITION

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY

2 GIGAHERTZ & UP CONTEST



CALLSIGN SCORE

N6VI 11,893   

N9RIN 10,858   

N6NB 10,493   

KD0EJT 7,624     

N6TEB 2,181     

N6RMJ 2,152     

W6SZ 1,699     

K6WCI 1,293     

Club 48,193   

N6NU 10,538   

K6ML 9,774     

N6JV 3,880     

WB6RWU 1,720     

N9JIM 1,619     

K6TU 1,306     

KK6MK 996        

Club 29,833   

W0ZQ Club 1,691     

K0AWU 1,681     

N0KP 1,289     

K0KFC 1,256     

WA2VOI 968        

Club 6,885     

KC6UQH 1,798     

Club 1,798     

VE3OIL 1,318     

VE3SMA 298        

Club 1,616     

2014 RESULTS - CLUB COMPETITION

SAN BERNARDINO MICROWAVE SOCIETY

2 GIGAHERTZ & UP CONTEST
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